South Bethany Historical Society

Membership fee waived for 2024!



2024 Calendar Year Household Membership Application Form Dues for Household (one to two contact members) \$20

NAME(s):		DATE:	
Enter the names and email addresses of	f up to two household men	nbers who wish to receive updates and vote on Society issues	
STREET:CITY/TOWN:			
			STATE:
PHONE(s):			
Household Membership (\$20)	\$	Send Check and Application to:	
Contributor Donation (\$20 - \$100)	\$	South Bethany Historical Society	
Sponsor Donation (\$100 - \$500)	\$	8 South 9 th St.	
Patron Donation (\$1,000+)	\$	South Bethany DE 19930	
Total Enclosed	\$		
I am interested in participating in the	he following committe	ee (please check):	
Membership	Publicity	u ,	
I would like to help in other ways:			
https://ww	w.southbethanypoa.co	Internet Home Page at om/historical_society.php dent cpeck214@gmail.com	

The purpose of the South Bethany Historical Society is to preserve and promote the history of South Bethany.